
Nürnberg  -  Treuchtlingen
und zurück

DB Regio AG - Regio Bayern; Sandstr. 38 - 40; 90443 Nürnberg; Tel. 089 20355000; www.bahn.de; Info/Auskunft: Tel. 01806 996633; kundendialog.bayern@deutschebahn.com

Mo-FrGültig ab 14.12.2025

Nürnberg Hbf  ab
Treuchtlingen  an

07.19
07.50

17.13
17.46

Samstag

07.19
07.50

17.13
17.46

So/Feiertag

07.19
07.50

17.13
17.46

Mo-FrGültig ab 14.12.2025

Treuchtlingen  ab
Nürnberg Hbf  an

10.08
10.45

20.04
20.35

Samstag

10.08
10.45

20.04
20.35

So/Feiertag

10.08
10.45

20.04
20.35

verkehrt nicht bis vsl. Sonntag 09.06.2024

0

RE 7


	Linie *507
	Nürnberg  -  Treuchtlingen
	Montag - Freitag
	Samstag
	Sonn- und Feiertag

	Treuchtlingen  -  Nürnberg
	Montag - Freitag
	Samstag
	Sonn- und Feiertag



