

RE 7**Nürnberg - Treuchtlingen
und zurück****DB**

DB Regio AG - Regio Bayern; Sandstr. 38 - 40; 90443 Nürnberg; Tel. 089 20355000; www.bahn.de; Info/Auskunft: Tel. 01806 996633; kundendialog.bayern@deutschebahn.com

→	Gültig ab 14.12.2025	Mo-Fr	Samstag	So/Feiertag	←	Gültig ab 14.12.2025	Mo-Fr	Samstag	So/Feiertag

Nürnberg Hbf	U	S	②	ab 07.19 17.13	07.19 17.13	07.19 17.13			
--------------	---	---	---	----------------	-------------	-------------	--	--	--

Treuchtlingen	③	an 07.50 17.46	07.50 17.46	07.50 17.46					
---------------	---	----------------	-------------	-------------	--	--	--	--	--

Treuchtlingen	③	ab 10.08 20.04	10.08 20.04	10.08 20.04					
---------------	---	----------------	-------------	-------------	--	--	--	--	--

Nürnberg Hbf	U	S	②	an 10.45 20.35	10.45 20.35	10.45 20.35			
--------------	---	---	---	----------------	-------------	-------------	--	--	--

verkehrt nicht bis vsl. Sonntag 09.06.2024